QLUXF50001200LED92718WD
Warm to Dim LED Tape
CRI >95
R9 Value >90
Lumens per foot ≈316.6lm/ft
LED’s per foot 72 LEDs/ft
Cut Lengths 51.1mm (˜2in)
Watts per foot ~4.96 w/f

2700K IP20 1038.8 lm/m 16.26 W/m* 63.9 lm/W 5m
MODEL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL KEY
QLUXF 5000 1200LED 9 2718 WD
Tape Length
(mm)
Number
of
LEDs
CRI CCT Warm to
Dim
*Measurements based on 24V input voltage
P: +1 (847) 498-5832   F: (773) 337-5628   E: LTFsales@ltftechnology.com
11966 Oak Creek Pkwy. Unit H, Huntley, IL 60142 U.S.A.  |  LTFtechnology.com
© LTF, L.L.C. All Rights Reserved.
QLUXF50001200LED92718WDrev1
Revised 03/14/22
Page 2 of 5
DIMMING CURVES
SPECTRORADIOMETRIC PARAMETERS
* All dimming curves using model QLUXF50001200LED92718WD
0
500
1000
1500
2000
2500
3000
3500
4000
15 17 19 21 23 25
In
pu
t C
ur
re
nt
 (m
A)
Input Voltage (V)
Input Current(mA) vs Input Voltage(V)
0.0%
20.0%
40.0%
60.0%
80.0%
100.0%
120.0%
15 17 19 21 23 25
Fl
ux
 (.
u.
)
Input Voltage (V)
Flux (a.u.) vs Input Voltage
1800K 2700K
P: +1 (847) 498-5832   F: (773) 337-5628   E: LTFsales@ltftechnology.com
11966 Oak Creek Pkwy. Unit H, Huntley, IL 60142 U.S.A.  |  LTFtechnology.com
© LTF, L.L.C. All Rights Reserved.
QLUXF50001200LED92718WDrev1
Revised 03/14/22
Page 3 of 5
TM-30 CHART
CRI TEST
1800K
1800K